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VSAK

Name

Stefan Auhuber
Michael, jun. Maget
Thomas Zeitler
Alexander Pape
Oswald, jun. Zeitler
Peter Hahn
Benjamin Kotscha
Markus Weigl
Peter Altmann
Markus Fuchs
Christian Spiegel
Kerstin Mayer
Antonio Furino
Marc Kogler

Willi Dietrich
Alexander Lehmair
Thomas Gschrey
Karl Branner
Hartmut Kwick
Bernd Hardt

Julian Kratzer
Ramona Fuchs
Peter Hochstatter
Andreas Christl
Benedikt Alberter
Bernhard Netter
Franz Bernecker
Robert Schmidt
Erwin Meier
Michael Grabmann
Daniel Semmler
Markus Bauer
Nathan Kerler
Jurgen Kogler
Cornelia Pape
Richard Bauer

Vereinigte Sulz-Altmdhl Kegler

Club

KC Mihlhausen

KG Dietfurt-Téging

KF Kipfenberg

KC Dollnstein

KF Kipfenberg

KC Greding

SG Eichstatt/Solnhofen
KC Beilngries

SG Eichstatt/Solnhofen
SG Eichstétt/Solnhofen
KC Pollenfeld

KC Beilngries

KG Konstein-Wellheim
KG Konstein-Wellheim
LK Lauterhofen

KC Greding

KG Berching

KC Pollenfeld

KC Dollnstein

DJK Titting

KC Greding

KG Berching

KC Dollnstein

KC Beilngries

KC Pollenfeld

KG Konstein-Wellheim
DJK Titting

LK Lauterhofen

KC Beilngries

KG Berching

KC Mihlhausen

KC Greding

KC Mihlhausen

KG Konstein-Wellheim
KC Dollnstein

DJK Titting
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Spielercup Oberliga, 2016/17
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Punkte
189
179
177
175
171
164
163
160
157
157
156
150
149
149
149
147
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145
144
140
137
136
134
132
125
125
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124
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73

VSAK

Adolf Wagner
Robert Templer
Gunther Gottwald
Wolfgang Kramer
Timo Fuchs

Erwin AblaBmeier
Peter Schroder
Michael Ni3lbeck
Dominik Christophel
Thomas Neumann
Bernhard Huml
Anton Werner
Stefan Spiegel
David Mentner
Florian Strigl
Gebhard Sandner
Chiara Heislbetz
Herbert Frey
Robert Musch
Thomas Holzmann

Vereinigte Sulz-Altmdhl Kegler

KF Kipfenberg

KF Kipfenberg

LK Lauterhofen

KG Konstein-Wellheim
KC Mihlhausen

KC Beilngries

KF Kipfenberg

LK Lauterhofen

LK Lauterhofen

KG Dietfurt-Téging
KG Dietfurt-Toging
KG Dietfurt-Toging
KC Pollenfeld

SG Eichstétt/Solnhofen
KC Pollenfeld

DJK Titting

KG Dietfurt-Téging
KC Pollenfeld

KC Mihlhausen

KC Greding

Manuela Eichinger-Hallmeie SG Eichstatt/Solnhofen

Simon Pfisterer
Johann Ferstl
Hans Stadler
Artur Schmidt
Alexander Schmidt
Aribert Arnold
Fabian Pape
Alexander Hartl
Josef Hoh

Hans Konig
Herbert Bilke
Regina Fuchs
Richard Muller
Jurgen Glockner
Gerhard Resch
Josef Wittmann

KC Dollnstein

KG Dietfurt-Téging
KG Berching

DJK Titting

KC Muhlhausen

KC Beilngries

KC Dollnstein

KG Dietfurt-Téging
DJK Titting

KG Berching

KC Greding

KG Berching

KG Konstein-Wellheim
LK Lauterhofen

KG Konstein-Wellheim
KG Berching
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Spielercup Oberliga, 2016/17
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112
112
109
108
108
106
105
101
100
100
97
96
94
91
89
87
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82
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7
75
72
67
66
54
53
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VSAK

Xaver Bosl

Ralf Pape

Christian Buchner
Andrea Fuchs
Konrad Sellerer
Christian Fuchs
Michael Krieger
Reinhard Schweisser
Michael, sen. Maget
Dora Sellerer
Benedikt Schmidmeier
Tobias Strigl

Robert Bauer

Karl Schierl

Gerhard Donabauer
Oswald, sen. Zeitler
Alexander Vormstein
Christian Markgraf
Thorsten Vierring
Marga Stadler
Stephan Pecka
Maximilian Fuchs
Jirgen Bode

Heidi Fuchs

Nadine Artmeier
Leonhard Ibler
Robert Dorschner
Rosina Pfaller

Franz Bum

Kathrin Fuchs

Vereinigte Sulz-Altmdhl Kegler

KC Greding

KC Dollnstein

KC Pollenfeld

KG Berching

KG Berching

KG Berching

LK Lauterhofen

KF Kipfenberg

KG Dietfurt-Téging

KG Berching

KC Pollenfeld

KC Pollenfeld

DJK Titting

KC Greding

KG Konstein-Wellheim
KF Kipfenberg

KC Greding

KC Mihlhausen

KC Dollnstein

KG Berching

KC Beilngries

KC Dollnstein

KC Mihlhausen

SG Eichstatt/Solnhofen
KC Beilngries

LK Lauterhofen

SG Eichstétt/Solnhofen
DJK Titting

KC Beilngries

SG Eichstatt/Solnhofen
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